

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 9 8 4 5 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 1 9 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 5 in CR No. 7 2 5 / 2 0 0 5 of  
The  
HIGH COURT OF PA T N A)

V I J A Y S H A N K A R @ V I J A Y K U M A R S H A R M A Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A N J A N I K U M A R P A N D E Y & O R S. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 1 2 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranja n Dwivedi,Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Ranj an Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the served respondents may file Counter  
Affidavit, if he needs, as a last chance before 1 5 days from today.  
List the matter on 1 0 th  
March, 2 0 0 8 .

(Sunil Thoma s)  
Registra r